Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:23.20
2:25.46
2:25.54
2:27.83
2:28.10
2:29.79
2:30.94
2:31.11
2:31.15
2:32.23
2:32.44
2:34.34
2:40.08
2:45.06
2:50.73
2:50.74
2:56.75
2:57.41
3:02.75
3:06.54
3:10.95
3:19.20
4:07.11

4:07.11

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

448
428
427
407
405
392
383
381
381
373
371
358
321
292
264
264
238
235
215
202
189
166
87
87

Round

m m M m

T

Date

19111117
13/03/16
18/06/17
19/11/16
22/11/15
23/01/16
08/07/15
16/10/16
27/06/15
19/09/15
25/09/16
15/03/15
18/01/15
17/06/14
05/04/14
09/03/14
01/02/14
23/11113
05/10/13
21/09/13
20/07/13
12/06/13
28/06/11
26/06/12

Meet

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Enfield County Qualifier

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships
Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015

7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Hertfordshire County Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet
Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships
Hoddesdon Club Championships

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Venue

Luton

Watford
Bishop's Stortford
Enfield
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Luton
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Newmarket
Borehamwood
Braintree
Hatfield
Braintree
Enfield
Southbury
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 3
Bishop Stort 4
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 4
Bishop Stort 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Bishop Stort 2
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 2
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 3
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 4
Hoddesdon 4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Time
2:23.20
2:25.54
2:27.83
2:31.11
2:32.44
2:25.46
2:29.79
2:28.10
2:32.23
2:30.94
2:31.15
2:34.34
2:40.08
2:45.06
2:50.73
2:50.74
2:56.75
2:57.41
3:02.75
3:06.54
3:10.95
3:19.20
4:07.11

4:07.11

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

448
427
407
381
371
428
392
405
373
383
381
358
321
292
264
264
238
235
215
202
189
166
87
87

Round

H

m m m M

-n

Date

19/11/17
18/06/17
19/11/16
16/10/16
25/09/16
13/03/16
23/01/16
22/11/15
19/09/15
08/07/15
27/06/15
15/03/15
18/01/15
17/06/14
05/04/14
09/03/14
01/02/14
23/11113
05/10/13
21/09/13
20/07/13
12/06/13
26/06/12
28/06/11

Meet

Team Luton November Short Course Meet
Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017
Enfield County Qualifier

Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet
Team Luton September Short Course Meet
Watford Regional Qualifier

Hertfordshire County Championships

3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
7th Hoddesdon Open Meet

Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015
Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015
Hertfordshire County Championships

2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Club Championships
Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet
Hertfordshire ASA County Championships
Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet
Hatfield Winter Gala 2013

Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet
Hoddesdon SC Open Meet

Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet
Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships
Hoddesdon Club Championships

Hoddesdon Club Championships

Venue

Luton

Bishop's Stortford
Enfield

Luton

Luton

Watford
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Borehamwood
Hoddesdon
Newmarket
Borehamwood
Braintree
Hatfield
Braintree
Enfield
Southbury
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Club Swam Under

Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Bishop Stort
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon
Hoddesdon

Hoddesdon

Page 2/2
Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



