Individual Best Times (All Time)

Matteo Tontodonati - (952508) - Bishops Stortford SC - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.20	448	Н	19/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:25.46	428	F	13/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hoddesdon	3
2:25.54	427	Н	18/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:27.83	407	F	19/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
2:28.10	405	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
2:29.79	392	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:30.94	383	F	08/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
2:31.11	381	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:31.15	381	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
2:32.23	373	F	19/09/15	7th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
2:32.44	371	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
2:34.34	358	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:40.08	321	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
2:45.06	292	F	17/06/14	Hoddesdon SC Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
2:50.73	264	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Hoddesdon	3
2:50.74	264	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:56.75	238	Н	01/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3
2:57.41	235	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Hoddesdon	3
3:02.75	215	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3
3:06.54	202	F	21/09/13	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
3:10.95	189		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Hoddesdon	3
3:19.20	166	F	12/06/13	Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
4:07.11	87	F	28/06/11	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
4:07.11	87	F	26/06/12	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4

Swims in Date Order

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:23.20	448	Н	19/11/17	Team Luton November Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:25.54	427	Н	18/06/17	Bishops Stortford Club Championships 2017	Bishop's Stortford	Bishop Stort	4
2:27.83	407	F	19/11/16	Enfield County Qualifier	Enfield	Bishop Stort	3
2:31.11	381	Н	16/10/16	Team Luton Autumn Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	3
2:32.44	371	Н	25/09/16	Team Luton September Short Course Meet	Luton	Bishop Stort	2
2:25.46	428	F	13/03/16	Watford Regional Qualifier	Watford	Hoddesdon	3
2:29.79	392	F	23/01/16	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:28.10	405	F	22/11/15	3rd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
2:32.23	373	F	19/09/15	7th Hoddesdon Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
2:30.94	383	F	08/07/15	Hoddesdon Club Championships 2015	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
2:31.15	381	F	27/06/15	Hoddesdon Summer Sprint 2015	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
2:34.34	358	F	15/03/15	Hertfordshire County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:40.08	321	F	18/01/15	2nd Hoddesdon County Qualifier Open Meet	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	3
2:45.06	292	F	17/06/14	Hoddesdon SC Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
2:50.73	264	F	05/04/14	Newmarket & District Sixth Open Meet	Newmarket	Hoddesdon	3
2:50.74	264	F	09/03/14	Hertfordshire ASA County Championships	Borehamwood	Hoddesdon	2
2:56.75	238	Н	01/02/14	Bishop Stortford Almost There Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3
2:57.41	235	F	23/11/13	Hatfield Winter Gala 2013	Hatfield	Hoddesdon	3
3:02.75	215	Н	05/10/13	Bishop Stortford 5th Autumn Open Meet	Braintree	Hoddesdon	3
3:06.54	202	F	21/09/13	Hoddesdon SC Open Meet	Enfield	Hoddesdon	3
3:10.95	189		20/07/13	Romford Town SC 1st Qualifiers Meet	Southbury	Hoddesdon	3
3:19.20	166	F	12/06/13	Hoddesdon SC 200 & 400 Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
4:07.11	87	F	26/06/12	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4
4:07.11	87	F	28/06/11	Hoddesdon Club Championships	Hoddesdon	Hoddesdon	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS